
NYCMA Clearinghouse Order Form Page 1 of 3 

Mail to: NYCMA Literature Clearinghouse | P.O. Box 1517 | Old Chelsea Station | New York, NY 10113 

NAME 

GROUP 

CONTACT NUMBER 

TODAY’S DATE DELIVER BY DATE 

Item Quantity Cost Total 

Books    

AA     
Alcoholics Anonymous (Hardcover)     

Alcoholics Anonymous (Portable)     

Alcoholics Anonymous (Pocket)    

As Bill Sees It (Softcover)     

As Bill Sees It (Hardcover)     

Daily Reflections     

12 Steps and 12 Traditions (Softcover)    

12 Steps and 12 Traditions (Pocket)     

Living Sober (Softcover)     
CMA    
Crystal Clear: Stories of Hope    
NA    

Narcotics Anonymous: Basic Text (Hardcover)     

NA, It Works: How and Why (Hardcover)     

Just for Today     

Narcotics Anonymous: “Step Working Guide” (Softcover)     
    

  Literature  
    

 Chips (Page 3)  
    

  Total Due  
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Item  Quantity Cost 

Pamphlets    

CMA World Conference Approved    

To the Newcomer  Free 

What Is CMA?   Free 

What About Sponsorship?   Free 

What Is a Service Commitment?  Free 

What is the Seventh Tradition?  Free 

What Is a Business Meeting?  Free 

What About God?  Free 

What About Alcohol and Other Drugs?  Free 

NYCMA    

A Higher Power  Free 

About NYCMA   Free 

Anonymity  Free 

Do I have a problem?   Free 

Sex in Sobriety  Free 

Tools of Recovery  Free 
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Item Quantity Cost Total 

Chips     

Welcome/Surrender     

30 Days     

60 Days     

90 Days     

Four Months    

Five Months    

Six Months    

Seven Months    

Eight Months    

Nine Months    

Ten Months    

Eleven Months    

One Year    

18 Months     

Two Years     

Three Years     

Four Years     

Five Years     

Six Years     

Seven Years    

Eight Years     

Nine Years     

Ten Years     

Eleven Years     

Twelve Years     

Thirteen Years     

Fourteen Years     

Fifteen Years–Thirty Years*    
     

*Specify years, separated by commas Literature (Page 1)  
    

  Chips  
    

  Total Due  
     

 


	Name: 
	Group: 
	Contact Number: 
	Date: 
	Deliver by: 
	Qty 1: 
	Qty 2: 
	Qty 3: 
	Qty 5: 
	Qty 6: 
	Qty 7: 
	Qty 8: 
	Qty 11: 
	Qty 12: 
	Qty 13: 
	Cost 1: 11.50
	Cost 3: 6.00
	Cost 5: 12.50
	Cost 6: 10.00
	Cost 7: 8.00
	Cost 8: 6.00
	Cost 11: 13.65
	Cost 12: 11.00
	Cost 13: 10.50
	2: 0
	3: 0
	5: 0
	6: 0
	7: 0
	8: 0
	11: 0
	12: 0
	13: 0
	1: 0
	Qty 15: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 
	9: 
	10: 
	11: 
	12: 
	13: 
	14: 
	15: 
	16: 
	17: 
	18: 
	19: 
	20: 
	21: 
	22: 


	15: 
	0: 0
	1: 0
	2: 0
	3: 0
	4: 0
	5: 
	0: 0
	1: 0
	2: 0
	3: 0
	4: 0
	5: 0
	6: 0
	7: 0
	8: 0
	9: 0
	10: 0
	12: 0
	13: 0
	14: 0
	15: 0
	16: 0
	17: 0
	18: 0
	19: 0
	20: 0
	11: 0
	21: 0
	22: 0


	Plastic Price: 0.50
	Qty 10: 
	0: 

	Cost 10: 
	0: 8.00

	10: 
	0: 0

	Text1: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 


	SAVE: 
	EMAIL: 
	PRINT: 
	RESET: 
	Qty 14: 
	Cost 14: 10.00
	14: 0
	Qty 4: 
	Cost 4: 10.50
	4: 0
	Qty 4-1: 
	Cost 4-1: 11.00
	4-1: 0
	Cost 2: 11.00
	Text2: 
	Literature: 0
	Chips: 0
	Total: 0


